
Day Date Time Market  Location

Wed May 1 10-2 Fairborn NW corner of W. Main St. & N. Grand Ave.

Wed May 22 10-2 Fairborn NW corner of W. Main St. & N. Grand Ave.

Thu May 23 3-6 Piqua 116 W. High St. (in front of public library)

Wed May 29 3-6 Fairborn NW corner of W. Main St. & N. Grand Ave.

Thu May 30 3-6 Piqua 116 W. High St. (in front of public library)

Sat Jun 1 9-12 Oakwood Orchard Dr. & adjacent lot behind Far Hills Ave.

Sat Jun 8 9-12 Troy   S. Cherry St. lot (between W. Main St. & W. Franklin St.)

Wed Jun 12 10-2 Fairborn NW corner of W. Main St. & N. Grand Ave.

Thu Jun 13 3-6 Piqua 116 W. High St. (in front of public library)

Sat Jun 15 9-12 Oakwood Orchard Dr. & adjacent lot behind Far Hills Ave.

Sat Jun 22 9-12 Troy   S. Cherry St. lot (between W. Main St. & W. Franklin St.)

Wed Jun 26 10-2 Fairborn NW corner of W. Main St. & N. Grand Ave.

Thu Jun 27 3-6 Piqua 116 W. High St. (in front of public library)

Sat Jun 29 9-12 Oakwood Orchard Dr. & adjacent lot behind Far Hills Ave.

Sat Jul 6 9-12 Troy   S. Cherry St. lot (between W. Main St. & W. Franklin St.)

Wed Jul 10 10-2 Fairborn NW corner of W. Main St. & N. Grand Ave.

Thu Jul 11 3-6 Piqua 116 W. High St. (in front of public library)

Sat Jul 20 9-12 Oakwood Orchard Dr. & adjacent lot behind Far Hills Ave.

Wed Jul 24 10-2 Fairborn NW corner of W. Main St. & N. Grand Ave.

Thu Jul 25 3-6 Piqua 116 W. High St. (in front of public library)

Sat Jul 27 9-12 Troy   S. Cherry St. lot (between W. Main St. & W. Franklin St.)

   Future dates to be released later.


